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Enlightening Life

Recessed light Prolumen Angers D230 white 230V 30W 3000im 95° IP20

240
Product code 16074

Recessed LED ceiling light, ideal for commercial space lighting.

A higher than usual indicator, CRI90, ensures excellent color rendition and reflection of light colors. This
luminaire model is available in both warm white (3000K) and daylight (4000K) options.

The luminaire is designed for indoor use only, with an IP20 protection class.
In LED House's selection, this model also comes with DALI and TRIAC dimming options!

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Source of light
Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21
Height
Diameter

Installation opening diameter

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

3000lumens
100Im/W

5 years
OSRAM LED
PHILIPS
Prolumen
230V

0.80

30w

30W

95°

90

3

IP20
50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
62.0mm
230.0mm
200mm
12pcs
white
aluminium
indoor use
CE
1247040
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http://www.lighting.philips.com
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