



## **Recessed light Prolumen Angers D230 white 230V 30W 3000lm 95° IP20 940**

Product code 16074

Recessed LED ceiling light, ideal for commercial space lighting.

A higher than usual indicator, CRI90, ensures excellent color rendition and reflection of light colors. This luminaire model is available in both warm white (3000K) and daylight (4000K) options.

The luminaire is designed for indoor use only, with an IP20 protection class.

In LED House's selection, this model also comes with DALI and TRIAC dimming options!

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from [the LED house product range!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	3000lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	100lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	OSRAM LED
Power supply	<a href="#">PHILIPS</a>
Brand	<a href="#">Prolumen</a>
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.80
Output	30W
Maximum output	30W
Lens angle	95°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Height	62.0mm
Diameter	230.0mm
Installation opening diameter	200mm
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminium
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE
Eprel	<a href="#">1247040</a>
Energy class	

